Ponsanooth Parish Council Application Form Large Grants – above £500

Ponsanooth Parish Council is empowered to make grants for revenue or capital expenditure that, in the opinion of the Council, is in the interests of, and will bring direct benefit to, this Parish, or any part of it, or all or some of its inhabitants.

A Copy of Ponsanooth Parish Council Grants Policy is available on request or on the website.

Name of Organisation:	
Address:	
Type of organisation:	
Type of organisation.	
Main Contact Name:	
Telephone No.	
E Mail	
Charity Registration No.	
Position held by applicant	
Project Title	
Estimated Start Date Estimated Completion Date	
Please provide a brief description of the proj	ect including who will benefit and how.

Why do you think this project should receive funding from Ponsanooth Parish Council? Please include the main benefits to your organisation and to the Parish.

Bank account Name, sort code and number:

Project Costs Please insert all project costs	£	р	Funding S= secured A= Applied for (delete as applicable)	£	р	
						S/A
						S/A
						S/A
						S/A
						S/A
			Total Income			
Total Cost * *			Total Income * *			
* * Please note: The Tota	Cost and	Total In	ncome amounts must balance.	•	-	

Checklist of Supporting Documentation / Information
Confirmation of any matched funding support (from the appropriate match funder)

Your organisation's governing document (eg: Constitution, Memorandum and Articles of Association, Trust Deed etc.)	
Evidence of compliance with Building Regulations and/or Planning Permission if required	
Risk Assessments if required	
Cost estimates or price quotations	

Other supporting information (optional)

Please sign and Date

I declare that the information supplied in this application is true and that any grant money received from Ponsanooth Parish Council will be used for the purposes described in this form.

Signature:

Name (Please Print):

Date:

/

/

٢

When completed, please forward to the Clerk – Mary Gosling 3 Cliff Terrace, Portreath, Redruth, TR164LE ponsanoothpc@gmail.com

Privacy Notice: This information is being collected by Ponsanooth Parish Council Parish Council. The Clerk is the council's Data Controller. Any information provided may be retained on computer or in manual files in accordance with the Council's policy for the retention of information. This information will be used for processing your grant application. It may also be used for related council purposes, including for regulatory functions and investigating fraud. It will not be disclosed to any third party except where the council specifically contracts for data processing support. The information may be used for statistical or research purposes, which will be depersonalised where appropriate.

Adopted by Ponsanooth Parish Council April 2019